SPECIFICATION SHEET
MALAGO
VANITY
V-MALAGO-36DM
FEATURES
  Early American design with distressed features
  Hand carved wood accents
  Solid birch construction with cherry veneer
  Interior drawer for storage
COLORS / FINISHES
  DM: Distressed Maple
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
  36” Width x 21” Depth x 34” Height
SPECIFIED MODEL
12.2014
For customer support please visit www.ryvyr.com or call 866.395.8112 weekdays 8:00 to 5:00 EST or fax 866.395.8113 any time
TM
21” [533mm]
12” [305mm]
14.6” [371mm]
21” [533mm]
SIDEFRONT
TOP
2.4” [61mm]
2.4” [61mm]
36” [914mm]
30.5” [775mm]
20
 3
/4
”
[5
30
m
m
]
17
.4
”
[4
43
m
m
]
RECOMMENDED COMPONENTS
M-MALAGO-36BN 36” MALAGO Mirror  Distressed Maple
S-MALAGO-36BK/DE 36” MALAGO Vanity Top  Black  Dark Emperador
CUM177OV Vitreous China Undermount Sink  White
UM110BN/CP Ryvyr Umbrella Drain with Overflow  Brushed Nickel  Chrome
MODEL  DESCRIPTION  COLORS / FINISHES
V-MALAGO-36DM 36” MALAGO Vanity  Distressed Maple
PRODUCT DIAGRAM
34
 1
/4
”
[8
68
m
m
]
19
.2
”
[4
88
m
m
]
6.
9”
 [1
75
m
m
]
6.
5”
 [1
65
m
m
]
.7
5”
 [2
0m
m
]
.7
5”
 [2
0m
m
]
36” [914mm]
29.7” [754mm]
5.
75
”
[1
46
m
m
]
2.3” [58mm] .9” [22mm]